
spritzroy north 
choose your warrior: aperol / 
campari / sloe gin / amaro

bloody mary

ranch water
tequila, lime juice, soda 

paloma

gin n grapefruit

pinny special
supermaté sloe gin spritz

XXXTRA FANCY?

try a magnum

16

16

16

16

15

16

COCKTAILS

HOUSE SHOTS

WAP / wet pussy
vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry

the chicago
tequila, chartreuse, bitters

embrace the fruit
jameson, disaronno

salted caramel
frangelico, mr black, salt

katy's 'choc orange'
frangelico, cointreau

le fevre's 'warm up'
jameson

cherry bakewell
disaronno white, cherry amaro

10

13

13

13

13

13

13

vegan white russian
with oat milk

negroni

cloudy apple pie

16

20

15

FANCY DRINKS

citra ipa
molly rose

strawberry gose
molly rose

heaps normal xpa

monceau kombucha

yuzu spritz
naked life

supermaté soda
melbourne's own
sparkling yerba maté 

10

10

9

10

10

6

NO / LOW BOOZE

seasonal specials



 tap list and can list
@ the bar

$12 pints of fizzer on tap 
watermelon / vanilla coke / guava / boozy energy drink

the anchorage sauv blanc  

shady lane chardonnay

lucky cat pinot gris 
king valley

angove organic brut 
south australia

range life prosecco 
king valley

yokel chenin blanc

alphabox ‘obligato’
gruner veltliner

express wines ‘cheninade’
chenin blanc pet nat

italian plastic pet nat 2023

12/40

14/56

14/56

13/45

14/56

55

65

65

60

chalk hill blue shiraz cab

rotating chilled red
ask staff!

range life pinot nero

express wines rose

rotating orange wine
ask staff!

rotating red wine
ask staff!

maqui ‘cotes de
provence’
provincial rose 2021

alles klar ‘RITP’
plum piquette

express wines ‘drinking
wine’ 1.5l chilled red
magnum

12/40

14/56

14/56

14/56

14/56

14/56

65

45

95

WHITE

dd

BEERBEER

SELTZASSELTZAS
$10 on
sun

RED/ROSE/ORANGERED/ROSE/ORANGE

WINESWINES

regal rogue
amaro aged in starward barrels

$16 (45ml on ice)

AMARO OF THE MONTHAMARO OF THE MONTH


